

CLCON No. 567 of 2017

With

CLCON No. 568 of 2017

CLCON No. 607 of 2017

CLCON No. 609 of 2017

**Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.**

Mr. Rakesh Thapliyal, Senior Advocate for the petitioners in connected writ petitions.

List these contempt petitions next week.

**(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)**

10.02.2020

Pooja