

CLCON No. 567 of 2017

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list in the week commencing 24th February, 2020 along with connected cases.

(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)

Dated 18.02.2020

Shiv